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Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:00 National Record: 13.88

Position  Bib Athlete

1 692 Mehraliyeva Aysel 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

2 681 Zralova Sabrina 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

3 846 Sariyeva Yekaterina 1995 Vikings

Athlete

1 846 Sariyeva Yekaterina 1995 Vikings 13.76  x X 13.66 13.83 x 13.83m
m m m
1.6m/s 25m/s 1.3 m/s
2 681 Zralova Sabrina 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - 1217 1233 1251 1243 1214 x 1251 m
Spartak m m m m m

1.5m/s 1.3 m/s 0.9 m/s 0.5m/s 1.5m/s

3 692 Mehraliyeva Aysel 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 1050 x 10.75 10.53 10.65 11.06 11.06 m
m m m m m
0.4 m/s 1.6m/s 1.2m/s 1.8 m/s 4.7 m/s

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:00 National Record: 17.28

Position  Bib Athlete

1 367 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1
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2 360 Azakov Shakir 2005 Tahsil 1
3 180 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1
4 457 Badalov Arif 2004 Tahsil 1
5 344 Nazarov Telman 2001 Tahsil 1
6 449 Dadashzada Eyyub 1999 5 No IOEUGIM
7 829 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5 No IOEUGIM
8 394 Mammadov Tofig 1990 Tahsil 1
9 177 Malikov Ruslan 1977 Rekord

Athlete

1 829 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5No IOEUGIM 15.03 1528 1579 1535 x x 15.79 m
m m m m

2 394 Mammadov Tofig 1990 Tahsil 1 14.68 x 15.00 x 15.08 x 15.08 m
m m m

3 177 Malikov Ruslan 1977 Rekord 1281  x 1271 12.81  x 12.81  12.81m
m m m m

4 344 Nazarov Telman 2001 Tahsil 1 11.53 10.83 11.48 12.02 x 1173 12.02m
m m m m m

5 449 Dadashzada Eyyub 1999 5 No IOEUGIM 890m 857m 880m 845m 8.90 m

6 367 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1 x 8.03m 827m 849m x 835m 849m

7 180 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1 820m 736m 7.70m 7.94m 7.63m 7.75m 820m

8 457 Badalov Arif 2004 Tahsil 1 729m 656m 7.35m 7.49m x 6.37m 7.49m

9 360 Azakov Shakir 2005 Tahsil 1

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:00
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Position  Bib Athlete

2 819 Huseynova Gunel 2002 Tahsil 1
3 667 Aliyeva Konul 2002 Neftchi
4 696 Ibrahimova Sakina 1977 Rekord

Athlete

1 819 Huseynova Gunel 2002 Tahsil 1 12.03 11.84 1214 1156 1234 x 12.34m
m m m m m

2 667 Aliyeva Konul 2002 Neftchi 825m 840m 7.96m 8.12m 810m 7.44m 840m

3 696 Ibrahimova Sakina 1977 Rekord 6.00m 6.11m 6.04m 544m 6.03m 551m 6.11m

100m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:00 National Record: 11.61

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 470 Guliyeva Radmila 2001 5 No IOEUGIM

3 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

5 828 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

6 156 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

7 166 Jabarova Ulviyya 2003 Tahsil 1

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 778 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
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2 673 Zeynalli Jansu 2003 5 No IOEUGIM
3 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
4 700 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 668 Hasanova Fatima 2003 Rekord
6 626 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord

100m

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results

Bib Athlete

1 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 12.18
Spartak
2 470 Guliyeva Radmila 2001 5 No IOEUGIM 13.38
3 828 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 13.74
4 410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 14.28
5 156 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM 14.61
166 Jabarova Ulviyya 2003 Tahsil 1 DNS

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Results 100m

Athlete

1 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 13.73
2 668 Hasanova Fatima 2003 Rekord 14.23
3 700 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 14.24
4 778 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 15.53
5 626 Jafarova Elmira 2005 Rekord 15.86
673 Zeynalli Jansu 2003 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
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Final / 100m Final Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

1 156 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

2 410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

3 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 470 Guliyeva Radmila 2001 5 No IOEUGIM

5 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

6 828 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

7 668 Hasanova Fatima 2003 Rekord

8 700 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 100m Final Results 100m

Bib Athlete

1 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 12.30
Spartak
2 470 Guliyeva Radmila 2001 5 No IOEUGIM 13.31
3 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 13.51
4 828 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 13.78
5 700 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 14.13
6 668 Hasanova Fatima 2003 Rekord 14.22
7 410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord 14.26
156 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM DNF

100m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:10 National Record: 10.08
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Heats / 100m Heat 1 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak
3 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
4 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1
5 617 Iksanov llham 1998 5 No IOEUGIM
6 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1
7 690 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi
8 385 Karimov Farid 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Start List 100m

Bib Athlete

2 646 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

3 656 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord

4 655 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
5 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 638 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
7 841 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 100m Heat 1 Results 100m

Bib Athlete

1 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 10.99
2 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 11.30
3 617 lksanov llham 1998 5 No IOEUGIM 11.59
4 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak 11.67
5 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 11.82
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6 385 Karimov Farid 2003 5 No IOEUGIM 12.14

690 Jabrayilov Elmir 1992 Neftchi DNS

100m

Heats / 100m Heat 2 Results

Bib Athlete

1 655 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 11.28
2 656 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.45
3 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 11.49
4 646 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 11.94
5 638 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 12.60
6 841 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 12.70

Final / 100m Final Start List 100m

Athlete

1 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1
2 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak
3 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
4 655 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
5 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1
6 656 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord
7 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
8 617 lksanov llham 1998 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 100m Final Results 100m

Bib Athlete

1 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 10.93
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2 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 11.16
3 655 Abdiyev Ali 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 11.34
4 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 11.36
5 656 Babazade Murad 2005 Rekord 11.48
6 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak 11.65
7 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 12.06
617 Iksanov Ilham 1998 5 No IOEUGIM DNF

400m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:25 National Record: 55.97

Final / 400m Final Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 630 Mehdiyeva Gunel 2001 Rekord
3 642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1
4 658 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 832 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord
6 821 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
7 694 Mammadli Adelya 1986 Spartak

Final / 400m Final Results 400m

Athlete

1 642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1 1:01.45
2 821 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 1:05.59
3 658 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 1:07.05
4 630 Mehdiyeva Gunel 2001 Rekord 1:22.16
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832 Israfilova Tutukhanum

694 Mammadli Adelya

400m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:30

400m Final Start List / 400m Final A Start List

Bib Athlete

2005

1986

Baku City Championship

Rekord DNF

Spartak DNS

National Record: 45.83

400m

2 837 Mammadov Kamran

3 823 Salahzade Teymur

4 172 Huseynov Allahgulu

5 384 Zeynalli Javanshir

6 807 Mammadov Said

7 636 Abbasov Saleh

8 693 Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht

400m Final Start List / 400m Final B Start List

Bib Athlete

2006

2003

2001

2000

2006

2005

1999

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Spartak

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

400m

3 842 Orujov Ismayil

4 677 Daryahov Kanan

5 443 Rzayev Nijat

6 621 Hajiyev llyar

7 461 Mammadov Ogtay

400m Final Start List / 400m Final C Start List

Bib Athlete

1996

2005

1999

2004

2006

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Umid

Rekord

Tahsil 1

400m

2 624 Hajiyev Amin

2004

5 No IOEUGIM
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10

11

12

13

14

15

620

671

682

673

Bib

823

842

172

807

384

636

837

677

621

461

673

671

620

682

624

693

443

Yagubov Heydar

Mirzayev Tural

Safarov Nurlan

Kazanfarov Eldar

Athlete

Salahzade Teymur

Orujov Ismayil

Huseynov Allahgulu

Mammadov Said

Zeynalli Javanshir

Abbasov Saleh

Mammadov Kamran

Daryahov Kanan

Hajiyev llyar

Mammadov Ogtay

Kazanfarov Eldar

Mirzayev Tural

Yagubov Heydar

Safarov Nurlan

Hajiyev Amin

Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht

Rzayev Nijat

1999

1990

2000

2000

2003

1996

2001

2006

2000

2005

2006

2005

2004

2006

2000

1990

1999

2000

2004

1999

1999

5 No IOEUGIM

Spartak

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

400m Final Start List / 400m Final Summary Results

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No iIOEUGIM

Rekord

Umid

51.44

53.34

53.81

54.08

55.16

55.59

55.85

55.94

56.33

58.74

59.11

59.95

1:01.99

1:04.41

1:05.15

DNF

DQ

Baku City Championship

400m
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1500m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:40 National Record: 4:15.72

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 665 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 1500m Final Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 665 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 6:10.39

Triple Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:50 National Record: 17.33

Position  Bib Athlete

1 825 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord

2 686 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1

3 848 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

4 674 Ilyasov Emil 2004 Rekord

5 669 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

6 351 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

7 817 Mammadov Rustam 2001 Tahsil 1 - Athletics

Athlete

1 817 Mammadov Rustam 2001 Tahsil 1 - Athletics 1536 15.62 15.78 x - x 15.78 m
m m m
1.0m/s 2.0m/s 1.0 m/s
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2 351 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM 15.12 1481 x x 1472 1453 15.12m
m m m m
-1.3m/s 1.9 m/s 1.1 m/s 2.1 m/s
3 669 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - 13.87 x 13.86 x 1432 x 14.32m
Athletics m m m
2.7 m/s 2.6 m/s 1.4 m/s
4 674 llyasov Emil 2004 Rekord x 1413 x x 14.16  x 14.16 m
m m
0.7 m/s 1.8 m/s
5 686 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1 x x 1344 x x 1345 1345m
m m
2.5m/s 1.2m/s
6 825 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord 1160 11.81 1279 x x 1138 12.79m
m m m m
0.8m/s 1.6m/s 2.1 m/s 1.2m/s
7 848 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM x 1247 1227 x 11.54 1134 1247 m
m m m m
1.0m/s 1.5m/s 1.2m/s 1.9m/s

1500m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:50 National Record: 3:43.7

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 838 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul
2 809 Mordakov Yevgeniy 2005 Mahsul
3 810 Grishanov Danil 2004 Mahsul
4 830 Aliyev Khudayar 2005 Rekord

Final / 1500m Final Results 1500m

Bib Athlete

1 809 Mordakov Yevgeniy 2005 Mahsul 4:56.82
2 830 Aliyev Khudayar 2005 Rekord 5:07.98
3 838 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul 5:28.78
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810

Discus Throw

Gender: Female

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 1

Grishanov Danil

(Complete)

Athlete

Time: 18:00

2004

National Record: 64.06

Mahsul

DNF

Baku City Championship

Discus Throw

1 819
2 831
3 696

Huseynova Gunel

Musayeva Fatima

Ibrahimova Sakina

Athlete

2002

2001

1977

Tahsil 1

Neftchi

Rekord

Discus Throw

1 819
2 831
3 696

Discus Throw

Gender: Male

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 1

Huseynova Gunel

Musayeva Fatima

Ibrahimova Sakina

(Complete)

Athlete

Time: 18:00

2002

2001

1977

National Record: 60.44

Tahsil 1

Neftchi

Rekord

26.60

30.29

14.40
m

28.41

X

12.72
m

31.41

29.37

X

29.44

26.03
m

18.41

X X 31.41m

29.00 x 30.29 m

m

x 18.33 1841 m
m

Discus Throw

1 367
2 180
3 457
4 687
5 344

Bunyatov Furgan

Hagverdiyev Mehdi

Badalov Arif

Gurbanov Ali

Nazarov Telman

2008

2005

2004

2004

2001

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1
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6 338 Mammadov Javid 2000 Tahsil 1
7 449 Dadashzada Eyyub 1999 5 No IOEUGIM
8 829 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5 No IOEUGIM

Discus Throw

Athlete

1 829 Aliyev Ismail 1993 5 No IOEUGIM 45.60 47.14 x 46.71 47.57 48.48 4848 m
m m m m m

2 344 Nazarov Telman 2001 Tahsil 1 3265 3742 x x x x 37.42m
m m

3 687 Gurbanov Al 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 3278 3410 3538 36.02 34.60 x 36.02m
m m m m m

4 338 Mammadov Javid 2000 Tahsil 1 30.10 3436 3448 «x x 31.13 3448 m
m m m m

5 367 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1 21.27 x X 2448 2731 2631 2731Tm
m m m m

6 180 Hagverdiyev Mehdi 2005 Tahsil 1 19.21 22,60 x 2484 2321 23.03 24.84m
m m m m m

7 457 Badalov Arif 2004 Tahsil 1 x x 18.11 18.80 20.17 1847 20.17m

m m m m
8 449 Dadashzada Eyyub 1999 5 No IOEUGIM

High Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:30 National Record: 1.80

Position  Bib Athlete

1 696 Biryukova Aleksandra 1993 5 No IOEUGIM

Athlete

1 696 Biryukova Aleksandra 1993 5 No IOEUGIM o o} o o} XXX 1.60 m
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High Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Time: 15:30 National Record: 2.37

Start List

Day: 2

Athlete

Position  Bib

Baku City Championship

High Jump

1 831 Salayev Heybat 1999 5 No IOEUGIM
2 180 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM
3 344 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM
4 449 Asgarov Aziz 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

1.45

Athlete

1.50

High Jump

155 160 1.65 170 175 1.80

1 180 Neftyakov Nikita 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

2 344 Abdullayev Yusif 2006 5 No IOEUGIM

3 449 Asgarov Aziz 2005 5 No IOEUGIM o XXO
831 Salayev Heybat 1999 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Time: 16:30 National Record: 6.41

Start List

Day: 2

Athlete

Position  Bib

o] o) o o] o) xxx  1.75m
X0 o) XXX 1.60 m
X0 XXX 1.55m
Long Jump

1 789 Huseynova Rashida 2001 Umid

2 778 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 828 Mammadova Ayan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
4 700 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 784 Asgarova Zahra 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
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10

11

10

11

156

692

866

681

673

846

673

846

866

681

449

828

692

789

700

784

778

Antropova Veronika

Mehraliyeva Aysel

Taghizade Fakhriyya

Zralova Sabrina

Pekhtireva Yelena

Sariyeva Yekaterina

Athlete

Pekhtireva Yelena

Sariyeva Yekaterina

Taghizade Fakhriyya

Zralova Sabrina

Zeynalli Jansu

Mammadova Ayan

Mehraliyeva Aysel

Huseynova Rashida

Nadirova Mehri

Asgarova Zahra

Malikzade Saida

2006

2004

2002

2003

2001

1995

2001

1995

2002

2003

2003

2005

2004

2001

2008

2005

2008

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

Vikings

5 No IOEUGIM -

Athletics

Vikings

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM -

Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Umid

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No iIOEUGIM

6.01m
3.4m/s

5.44 m
0.6 m/s

5.48 m
29 m/s

512m
3.6m/s

4.44 m
2.5m/s

5.00 m
2.2m/s

470 m
2.6m/s

X 591 m
0.6 m/s

597m 6.00m
-1.2m/s 1.3 m/s

547m 552m
2.2m/s 0.7m/s

482m 535m
1.6m/s 2.6 m/s

5.09m 4.84m
47 m/s 1.3 m/s

497m 511m
1.9m/s 3.1 m/s

5.06 m 4.70m
2.1m/s 2.6 m/s

477 m 4.06 m
0.4m/s 1.1 m/s

473 m x
2.4m/s

3.98m 4.03m
3.4m/s 1.7m/s

3.54m 3.64m
2.1m/s 1.5m/s

3.67m
1.9 m/s

6.14 m
3.5m/s

5.74m
5.6 m/s

5.42m
1.7 m/s

3.52m
4.3 m/s

5.02m
3.3 m/s

3.21Tm
3.6m/s

Baku City Championship

X

5.89m
3.7m/s

4.55m
2.0m/s

5.01m
2.6 m/s

4,60 m
2.2m/s

Long Jump

X 6.14m

5.56 m 6.00m
29m/s

5.89m 5.89m
26m/s

5.60m 5.60 m
2.4m/s

X 512m

5.08m 5.11m

-2.9m/s

5.02m 5.06 m

5.5m/s

- 477 m

473 m

4.03m

3.67m
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156 Antropova Veronika 2006 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:00 National Record: 23.64

Heats / 200m Heat Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 626 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1

3 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

5 410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord

6 821 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

7 658 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

8 832 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord

200m

Heats / 200m Heat Results

Athlete

1 335 Valiyeva Lamiya 2002 5 No IOEUGIM - 24.92
Spartak

2 698 Guliyeva llaha 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 27.75

3 658 Isgandarova Emiliya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 29.09

4 821 Isfandiyarova Leman 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 29.25

5 832 Israfilova Tutukhanum 2005 Rekord 29.98
410 Cherniyenko Viktoriya 2007 Rekord DNS
626 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1 DNS
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Final / 200m Final Start List

Bib

Athlete

Baku City Championship

200m

3 335
4 698
5 658
6 821
7 832

Final / 200m Final Results

Bib

Valiyeva Lamiya

Guliyeva llaha

Isgandarova Emiliya

Isfandiyarova Leman

Israfilova Tutukhanum

Athlete

2002

2007

2008

2007

2005

5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

200m

1 335
2 698
3 658
4 821

832

Valiyeva Lamiya

Guliyeva llaha

Isgandarova Emiliya

Isfandiyarova Leman

Israfilova Tutukhanum

Javelin Throw (Complete)

Gender: Male

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 2 Time: 17:00

Athlete

2002

2007

2008

2007

2005

5 No IOEUGIM - 24.88
Spartak

5 No IOEUGIM 27.87
5 No IOEUGIM 29.25
5 No IOEUGIM 29.93
Rekord DNS

National Record: 61.18

Javelin Throw

1 687
2 668
3 671
4 620

Gurbanov ElIman

Gahramanzada Islam

Gasimov Orkhan

Jafarov Rashad

1998

1996

1993

2004

Neftchi

Neftchi

Neftchi

Tahsil 1
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Athlete

Baku City Championship

Javelin Throw

1 671
2 668
3 687
4 620

Gasimov Orkhan 1993
Gahramanzada Islam 1996
Gurbanov EIman 1998
Jafarov Rashad 2004

Javelin Throw (Complete)

Gender: Female

Start List

Position  Bib

Day: 2 Time: 17:00

Athlete

Neftchi

Neftchi

Neftchi

Tahsil 1

National Record: 54.06

54.51

45.04

28.65

53.08

44.21

44.21

22.37
m

55.31

48.04

43.50

29.54

56.60

41.94

30.80

27.10

39.56

34.32

55.53

47.45

32.32

33.76

56.60 m

48.04 m

4421 m

3432 m

Javelin Throw

1 667
2 470
3 819
4 829
5 666

Aliyeva Konul 2002
Ahmadova Aysun 2005
Huseynova Gunel 2002
Aliyeva Irada 1991
Suleymanova Nigar 2005

Athlete

Neftchi

Neftchi

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Neftchi

Javelin Throw

1 829
2 667
3 819
4 470

Aliyeva Irada 1991
Aliyeva Konul 2002
Huseynova Gunel 2002
Ahmadova Aysun 2005

5 No IOEUGIM

Neftchi

Tahsil 1

Neftchi

43.12

24.15

17.05

39.78

27.93

13.34
m

16.05
m

15.92
m

27.87

15.14
m

37.69

25.07

20.51

18.21

43.12m

2793 m

20.5Tm

18.21m
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5 666 Suleymanova Nigar 2005 Neftchi 7.67m 6.94m 6.74m 7.67m

200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:10 National Record: 20.04

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM
4 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1
5 384 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000 Spartak
6 842 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1
7 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak
8 528 Mammadov Javid 1994 Vikings

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Athlete

3 823 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

4 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No iIOEUGIM

5 638 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

6 646 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi

7 870 Buglak Maksim 2000 Tahsil 1

8 385 Karimov Farid 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

3 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1

4 841 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM
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5 621 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord
6 780 Aliyev Amin 2004 Rekord
7 782 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results

Athlete

1 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 22.21
2 669 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 23.41
3 842 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1 23.45
4 528 Mammadov Javid 1994 Vikings 23.99
5 808 Valiyev Ramal 1994 Spartak 24.09
6 384 Zeynalli Javanshir 2000 Spartak 25.05

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 23.19
2 823 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - 23.75
Spartak
3 646 Asadli Novruz 2006 Khizi 24.13
4 870 Buglak Maksim 2000 Tahsil 1 24.60
5 638 Ramazanov Riad 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 26.01
385 Karimov Farid 2003 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results

Bib Athlete

1 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 23.54

2 782 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord 23.84
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3 621 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord 24.94
4 780 Aliyev Amin 2004 Rekord 25.41
5 841 Ismayilzada Huseyn 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 25.80

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Athlete

1 528 Mammadov Javid 1994 Vikings

2 782 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord

3 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM

4 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

5 699 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1

6 842 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1

7 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1

8 823 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Spartak

Final / 200m Final Results 200m

Athlete

1 662 Naghiyev Alham 2002 5 No IOEUGIM 22.21

2 818 Jafarov Eljan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 22.89

3 699 Gurbanov Gadir 2000 Tahsil 1 23.32

4 842 Orujov Ismayil 1996 Tahsil 1 23.51

5 406 Yumangulov Rafail 2003 Tahsil 1 24.06

6 528 Mammadov Javid 1994 Vikings 24.22
782 Aliyev Elshad 1997 Rekord DNF
823 Salahzade Teymur 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - DNF

Spartak
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800m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 17:25 National Record: 2:02.50

Final / 800m Final Start List 800m

Athlete

3 665 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1
5 630 Mehdiyeva Gunel 2001 Rekord

Final / 800m Final Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1 2:42.10
2 665 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 2:53.96
3 630 Mehdiyeva Gunel 2001 Rekord 3:27.70

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:30 National Record: 8.03

Position  Bib Athlete

1 166 Sultanli Riad 2004 Neftchi
2 443 Humbatov Toghrul 1999 Neftchi
3 825 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord
4 690 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord
5 694 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord
6 360 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1
7 839 Vinogradov Danila 2004 Tahsil 1
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8 686 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1

9 394 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1

10 848 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM

1 351 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM

12 787 Ibrahimov Yadulla 1999 5 No IOEUGIM

13 669 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM -
Athletics

14 743 Abbaszade Kasgin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM

15 817 Mammadov Rustam 2001 Tahsil 1 - Athletics

16 779 Aslanov Orkhan 1995 5 No IOEUGIM

Athlete

1 743 Abbaszade Kasgin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 6.96m 7.13m 6.88m x x 6.48m 7.13m
3.5m/s 24m/s 1.2m/s 1.4m/s
2 779 Aslanov Orkhan 1995 5 No IOEUGIM 697m 7.02m 7.11m 7.02m 7.03m x 711 m

26m/s 1.5m/s 3.5m/s 3.3 m/s 1.9m/s

3 787 Ibrahimov Yadulla 1999 5 No IOEUGIM 6.89m x 6.05m x - - 6.89m
2.0m/s 0.8 m/s
4 351 Aliyev Jabir 2003 5 No IOEUGIM 6.75m 6.78m 6.69m 522m 542m 5.03m 6.78m

48m/s 2.7m/s 4.0m/s 1.7m/s 2.5m/s 0.7 m/s

5 694 Huseynov Vasif 2004 Rekord 6.19m x 5.02m 6.50m x x 6.50 m
2.9m/s 1.5m/s 2.4m/s
6 690 Abasov Huseyn 2006 Rekord 566m 6.01m 576 m 4.92m 6.16m 6.14m 6.16 m

3.8m/s 33 m/s 1.1 m/s 2.6 m/s 2.0m/s 4.8 m/s

7 825 Kheyrullayev Javid 2005 Rekord x 555m 587m 570m 551m 437m 587m
2.2m/s 2.2m/s 3.8m/s 3.5m/s 2.8 m/s

8 443 Humbatov Toghrul 1999 Neftchi 535m 528m 556m 532m x 542m 556m
1.7m/s 40m/s 0.5m/s 2.0 m/s 1.0 m/s
9 686 Khalilli Ibrahim 2005 Tahsil 1 452m 5.16m 522m 522m

41m/s 2.6m/s 1.4m/s
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10 394 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1 495m - 4,70 m 495m
2.3m/s 2.2m/s
11 360 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1 473m 464m 4.41m 473 m

3.8m/s 3.0m/s 3.3m/s

817 Mammadov Rustam 2001 Tahsil 1 - Athletics DNS

839 Vinogradov Danila 2004 Tahsil 1 DNS

848 Dadashov Murad 2005 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

166 Sultanli Riad 2004 Neftchi DNS

669 Israfilov Chingiz 2003 5 No IOEUGIM - DNS
Athletics

800m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:30 National Record: 1:46.7

Final / 800m Final A Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

1 807 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord

2 693 Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht 1999 Rekord

3 172 Huseynov Allahgulu 2001 5 No IOEUGIM
4 749 Bayramov Nurlan 2003 Rekord

5 677 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM
6 837 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord

7 443 Rzayev Nijat 1999 Umid

8 809 Mordakov Yevgeniy 2005 Mahsul

Final / 800m Final B Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

3 838 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul
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4 461 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1
5 673 Kazanfarov Eldar 2000 5 No IOEUGIM
6 671 Mirzayev Tural 1990 Spartak
7 624 Hajiyev Amin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM
8 682 Safarov Nurlan 2000 Rekord

800m

Final / 800m Final Summary Results

Bib Athlete

1 172 Huseynov Allahgulu 2001 5 No IOEUGIM 2:06.02
2 749 Bayramov Nurlan 2003 Rekord 2:07.21
3 807 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord 2:09.77
4 837 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord 2:10.68
5 677 Daryahov Kanan 2005 5 No IOEUGIM 2:15.54
6 673 Kazanfarov Eldar 2000 5 No IOEUGIM 2:16.71
7 809 Mordakov Yevgeniy 2005 Mahsul 2:18.30
8 461 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1 2:20.55
9 693 Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht 1999 Rekord 2:23.06
10 624 Hajiyev Amin 2004 5 No IOEUGIM 2:26.56
11 682 Safarov Nurlan 2000 Rekord 2:29.00
12 838 Balakishiyev Hasan 2007 Mahsul 2:31.51
443 Rzayev Nijat 1999 Umid DNS
671 Mirzayev Tural 1990 Spartak DNS

3000m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 17:40 National Record: 7:34.57
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Final / 3000m Final Start List 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 794 Sadigzada Bakir 1998 Rekord
2 783 Mammadzada Atakhan 2001 Rekord
3 786 Mammadli Neman 1994 Rekord
4 830 Aliyev Khudayar 2005 Rekord

Final / 3000m Final Results 3000m

Bib Athlete

1 830 Aliyev Khudayar 2005 Rekord 11:10.93
2 794 Sadigzada Bakir 1998 Rekord 11:13.58
3 786 Mammadli Neman 1994 Rekord 11:36.97
4 783 Mammadzada Atakhan 2001 Rekord 11:40.69

4x100m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 18:15 National Record: 39.78

Final / Results 4x100m
1/49.00 4x100m

Athlete

807 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord
837 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord
621 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord
693 Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht 1999 Rekord
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2/50.01 4x100m

Athlete

461 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1
360 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1
394 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1

Jafarov Elvin 2004 Tahsil 1

Final / Start List 4x100m

4x100m

Athlete

461 Mammadov Ogtay 2006 Tahsil 1
360 Yusifli Raul 2007 Tahsil 1
394 Abutalibov Kamil 2007 Tahsil 1

Jafarov Elvin 2004 Tahsil 1

4x100m

Athlete

807 Mammadov Said 2006 Rekord
837 Mammadov Kamran 2006 Rekord
621 Hajiyev llyar 2004 Rekord
693 Huseynaliyev Khoshbakht 1999 Rekord

4x100m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 18:15 National Record: 46.10

Final / REsults 4x100m
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1/57.32 4x100m

Athlete

846 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
772 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1
834 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1
642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1

Final / Start List 4x100m

4x100m

Athlete

846 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
772 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1
834 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1
642 Manafova Gunel 2003 Tahsil 1
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